THIS BOARD AGENDA CONTAINS INFORMATION FOR CERTIFIED PERSONNEL THAT WAS APPROVED BY

THE SUPERINTENDENT BEGINNING MAY 28 — JUNE 10, 2015.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

Name
Abernethy, Stephanie A.

Abernethy, Stephanie A.
Belt, Andrea J.

Belt, Andrea J.

Bennett, Nicole S.
Berry, Robin L.

Biggs, Kendall L.

Biller, Elizabeth

Bischof, Amanda M.

Boam, Melissa A.

Bowman-Jecmen, Staci L.

Brown, Natasha Y.
Brown, Natasha Y.
Bumpas, Sarah N.
Burkett, Samantha H.
Call, Melissa D.

Clark, Elizabeth A.
Clark, Elizabeth A.
Davison, James C., IV
Deljunco, Aymee

Garcia, Kristina R.

LEAVES OF ABSENCE

Position/Location

ECE Teacher

Maryhurst

ECE Teacher

Maryhurst

Teacher

Wellington Elementary
Teacher

Wellington Elementary
Teacher
Roosevelt-Perry Elementary
Itinerant Teacher
Wheeler Elementary
Teacher

Kennedy Metro Middle
Early Childhood Teacher
Westport Middle
Teacher

Fern Creek Elementary
Teacher

Wheeler Elementary
Elementary School Counselor
Roosevelt-Perry Elementary
Resource Teacher
Semple Elementary
Resource Teacher
Semple Elementary
Education Technology Teacher
Jaeger Education Center
Teacher

Atkinson Elementary
Teacher

Atherton High

Teacher

Price Elementary
Teacher

Price Elementary
Itinerant Teacher
Wheatley Elementary
Teacher

Central High

Teacher

Georgia Chaffee/TAPP South Park
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Effective
Date

Type Leave

04/21/15

05/21/15

05/11/15

05/21/15

05/21/15

05/12/15

05/14/15

05/04/15

04/13/15

05/22/15

05/26/15

05/15/15

05/20/15

05/21/15

05/04/15

04/17/15

05/20/15

05/22/15

05/22/15

05/21/15

04/13/15

Medical

Medical

Medical

Medical

Medical

Medical

Medical

Medical
Depend. Conval.
Depend. Conval.
Child Rearing
Depend. Conval.
Depend. Conval.
Medical

Medical
Depend. Conval.
Medical

Medical

Medical
Depend. Conval.

Medical



22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

Gerkins, Rachel E.
Green, Julia M.
Howard, Julia R.
Isaac-Hall, Wanda
Jones, Nicholas J.
Lawrence, Margaret N.
Lloyd, Morgan E.
Lynch, Shannon A.
Mack, Stephanie A.
Mattingly, Kelly M.
Melzer, Katricia .
Miller, Brian G.

Mills, Jennifer K.
Newton, Megan M.
Parman, Melissa M.
Peak-Willen, Karen E.
Reid, Lisa M.
Ringenberg, Marta E.
Ross, Lauren S.

Royston, Julia A.

Schneider-Smith, Stephanie L.

Simon, Abigail L.
Stephenson, Tanya D.
Stone, Lizbeth J.

Sutton, Latisha V.

ECE Teacher

Audubon Traditional Elementary

Teacher

Pleasure Ridge Park High
ECE Teacher

Mary Ryan Academy
Teacher

Goldsmith Elementary
Teacher

Seneca High

Psychologist

VanHoose Education Center
Teacher

Ramsey Middle

Teacher

Roosevelt-Perry Elementary
ECE Teacher

Knight Middle

Teacher

Highland Middle

Teacher

Roosevelt-Perry Elementary
Teacher

Fern Creek High
Elementary School Counselor
Camp Taylor Elementary
ECE Teacher

Carrithers Middle

Teacher

Cane Run Elementary
Teacher

Wilt Elementary
Psychologist

VanHoose Education Center
Teacher

Georgia Chaffee/TAPP Westport

Teacher

Semple Elementary
Itinerant Teacher

Dixie Elementary

ECE Teacher

Fern Creek High

Teacher

Butler Traditional High
ECE Teacher
Waller-Williams Environmental
ECE Teacher

Atkinson Elementary
Teacher

Pleasure Ridge Park High
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05/20/15

05/21/15

05/18/15

05/12/15

04/14/15

06/02/15

05/11/15

05/13/15

05/18/15

05/13/15

04/23/15

05/12/15

04/30/15

05/20/15

05/07/15

05/18/15

05/28/15

05/19/15

05/13/15

04/16/15

05/18/15

05/13/15

04/13/15

04/24/15

04/17/15

Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical

Child Rearing
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Depend. Conval.
Medical
Medical
Medical
Depend. Conval.
Medical

Child Rearing
Medical

Child Rearing
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical

Medical



47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

1.

Wilburn-Brock, Cynthia G.
Wilson, Angela M.
Wisdom, Sandra L.
Workman, Amanda N.
Workman, Amanda N.

Workman, Amanda N.

Name
Travis, Nicole L.

Secondary School Assistant Principal
Phoenix School of Discovery
Teacher

Fern Creek Elementary
Teacher

Kenwood Elementary

ECE Teacher

Doss High

ECE Teacher

Doss High

ECE Teacher

Doss High

AMENDMENTS

From
05/08/15
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05/22/15
05/26/15
05/13/15
04/23/15
04/30/15

05/19/15

To
06/03/15

Depend. Conval.
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical

Medical

Type Leave
Medical



