THIS BOARD AGENDA CONTAINS INFORMATION FOR CERTIFIED PERSONNEL THAT WAS APPROVED BY THE SUPERINTENDENT BEGINNING MAY 28 – JUNE 10, 2015.

LEAVES OF ABSENCE

			Effective	
4	Name	Position/Location	<u>Date</u>	Type Leave
1.	Abernethy, Stephanie A.	ECE Teacher Maryhurst	04/21/15	Medical
2.	Abernethy, Stephanie A.	ECE Teacher	05/21/15	Medical
	,, сторители и	Maryhurst		
3.	Belt, Andrea J.	Teacher	05/11/15	Medical
		Wellington Elementary		
4.	Belt, Andrea J.	Teacher	05/21/15	Medical
5	Bennett, Nicole S.	Wellington Elementary Teacher	05/21/15	Medical
٥.	Definett, Nicole 3.	Roosevelt-Perry Elementary	03/21/13	Medical
6.	Berry, Robin L.	Itinerant Teacher	05/12/15	Medical
	, ,	Wheeler Elementary		
7.	Biggs, Kendall L.	Teacher	05/14/15	Medical
_	D''' E'' I (Kennedy Metro Middle	05/04/45	N. 4 . 11 . 1
8.	Biller, Elizabeth	Early Childhood Teacher Westport Middle	05/04/15	Medical
a	Bischof, Amanda M.	Teacher	04/13/15	Depend. Conval.
٥.	Discriot, Amarica IVI.	Fern Creek Elementary	0-1/10/10	Depend. Convai.
10.	Boam, Melissa A.	Teacher	05/22/15	Depend. Conval.
		Wheeler Elementary		•
11.	Bowman-Jecmen, Staci L.	Elementary School Counselor	05/26/15	Child Rearing
4.0	5 N	Roosevelt-Perry Elementary	05/45/45	D 10 1
12.	Brown, Natasha Y.	Resource Teacher	05/15/15	Depend. Conval.
13	Brown, Natasha Y.	Semple Elementary Resource Teacher	05/20/15	Depend. Conval.
10.	Brown, Nataona 1.	Semple Elementary	00/20/10	Dopona. Convai.
14.	Bumpas, Sarah N.	Education Technology Teacher	05/21/15	Medical
		Jaeger Education Center		
15.	Burkett, Samantha H.	Teacher	05/04/15	Medical
4.0	Call Maliana D	Atkinson Elementary	04/47/45	Denond Convol
10.	Call, Melissa D.	Teacher Atherton High	04/17/15	Depend. Conval.
17.	Clark, Elizabeth A.	Teacher	05/20/15	Medical
	Olam, Elleadan, ii	Price Elementary	00/20/10	····ouioui
18.	Clark, Elizabeth A.	Teacher	05/22/15	Medical
		Price Elementary		
19.	Davison, James C., IV	Itinerant Teacher	05/22/15	Medical
20	Doliunco Aymoo	Wheatley Elementary	05/21/15	Donard Convol
∠∪.	Deljunco, Aymee	Teacher Central High	05/21/15	Depend. Conval.
21.	Garcia, Kristina R.	Teacher	04/13/15	Medical
	•	Georgia Chaffee/TAPP South Park		

JUNE 22, 2015 BOARD MINUTES - PAGE 2

22. Gerkins, Rachel E.	ECE Teacher Audubon Traditional Elementary	05/20/15	Medical
23. Green, Julia M.	Teacher	05/21/15	Medical
24. Howard, Julia R.	Pleasure Ridge Park High ECE Teacher Mary Ryan Academy	05/18/15	Medical
25. Isaac-Hall, Wanda	Teacher Goldsmith Elementary	05/12/15	Medical
26. Jones, Nicholas J.	Teacher Seneca High	04/14/15	Medical
27. Lawrence, Margaret N.	Psychologist VanHoose Education Center	06/02/15	Child Rearing
28. Lloyd, Morgan E.	Teacher Ramsey Middle	05/11/15	Medical
29. Lynch, Shannon A.	Teacher Roosevelt-Perry Elementary	05/13/15	Medical
30. Mack, Stephanie A.	ECE Teacher Knight Middle	05/18/15	Medical
31. Mattingly, Kelly M.	Teacher Highland Middle	05/13/15	Medical
32. Melzer, Katricia I.	Teacher Roosevelt-Perry Elementary	04/23/15	Depend. Conval.
33. Miller, Brian G.	Teacher Fern Creek High	05/12/15	Medical
34. Mills, Jennifer K.	Elementary School Counselor Camp Taylor Elementary	04/30/15	Medical
35. Newton, Megan M.	ECE Teacher Carrithers Middle	05/20/15	Medical
36. Parman, Melissa M.	Teacher Cane Run Elementary	05/07/15	Depend. Conval.
37. Peak-Willen, Karen E.	Teacher Wilt Elementary	05/18/15	Medical
38. Reid, Lisa M.	Psychologist VanHoose Education Center	05/28/15	Child Rearing
39. Ringenberg, Marta E.	Teacher Georgia Chaffee/TAPP Westport	05/19/15	Medical
40. Ross, Lauren S.	Teacher Semple Elementary	05/13/15	Child Rearing
41. Royston, Julia A.	Itinerant Teacher Dixie Elementary	04/16/15	Medical
42. Schneider-Smith, Stephanie L.	ECE Teacher Fern Creek High	05/18/15	Medical
43. Simon, Abigail L.	Teacher Butler Traditional High	05/13/15	Medical
44. Stephenson, Tanya D.	ECE Teacher Waller-Williams Environmental	04/13/15	Medical
45. Stone, Lizbeth J.	ECE Teacher Atkinson Elementary	04/24/15	Medical
46. Sutton, Latisha V.	Teacher Pleasure Ridge Park High	04/17/15	Medical

JUNE 22, 2015 BOARD MINUTES - PAGE 3

47. Wilburn-Brock, Cynthia G.	Secondary School Assistant Principal Phoenix School of Discovery	05/22/15	Depend. Conval.
48. Wilson, Angela M.	Teacher Fern Creek Elementary	05/26/15	Medical
49. Wisdom, Sandra L.	Teacher Kenwood Elementary	05/13/15	Medical
50. Workman, Amanda N.	ECE Teacher Doss High	04/23/15	Medical
51. Workman, Amanda N.	ECE Teacher Doss High	04/30/15	Medical
52. Workman, Amanda N.	ECE Teacher Doss High	05/19/15	Medical

AMENDMENTS

<u>Name</u>	<u>From</u>	<u>To</u>	<u>Type Leave</u>
 Travis, Nicole L. 	05/08/15	06/03/15	Medical